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Fully hard metal milling cutter, 2 cutting edges, milling width: 2.0 mm
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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

5061662

10 pc

1pc

BG1243
BG1243
4017918096526
52¢g

51¢g

82077010

DE
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions

Length

Material specifications

Color

Material

Connector

Material

Material

Gouge

38 mm

silver

Steel

Steel
Steel
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Classifications

ECLASS
ECLASS-9.0 19149290
ECLASS-11.0 19140616
ECLASS-10.0.1 19149290
ETIM
ETIM 8.0 EC011823
UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0 43211600
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